
IDs Prefix Name of Office DISTRICT TEHSIL
701020611 DSE DIRECTOR OFFICE PRIMARY KARACHI Karachi Central Liaqatabad Town

701020612 DSE DIRECTOR OFFICE SECONDARY KARACHI Karachi East Gulshan-e-Iqbal Town

701020613 DSE DIRECTOR OFFICE PRIMARY HYDERABAD Hyderabad Hyderabad City

701020614 DSE DIRECTOR OFFICE SECONDARY HYDERABAD Hyderabad Hyderabad City

701020615 DSE DIRECTOR OFFICE PRIMARY MIRPURKHAS Mirpurkhas Mirpur Khas

701020616 DSE DIRECTOR OFFICE SECONDARY MIRPURKHAS Mirpurkhas Mirpur Khas

701020617 DSE DIRECTOR OFFICE PRIMARY SUKKUR Sukkur Sukkur City

701020618 DSE DIRECTOR OFFICE SECONDARY SUKKUR Sukkur Sukkur City

701020619 DSE DIRECTOR OFFICE PRIMARY SBA Shaheed Benazirabad Nawab Shah

701020620 DSE DIRECTOR OFFICE SECONDARY SBA Shaheed Benazirabad Nawab Shah

701020621 DSE DIRECTOR OFFICE PRIMARY LARKANA Larkana Larkana

701020622 DSE DIRECTOR OFFICE SECONDARY LARKANA Larkana Larkana

701020631 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY BADIN Badin Badin

701020632 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY BADIN Badin Badin

701020665 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY MIRPURKHAS Mirpurkhas Mirpur Khas

701020666 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY MIRPURKHAS Mirpurkhas Mirpur Khas

701020667 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY NAUSHERO FEROZE Naushero Feroze Naushero Feroze

701020668 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY NAUSHERO FEROZE Naushero Feroze Naushero Feroze

701020669 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY SAJAWAL Sajawal Sujawal

701020670 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY SAJAWAL Sajawal Sujawal

701020671 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY SANGHAR Sanghar Sanghar

701020672 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY SANGHAR Sanghar Sanghar

701020673 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY SHAHEED BENAZIRABAD Shaheed Benazirabad Nawab Shah

701020674 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY SHAHEED BENAZIRABAD Shaheed Benazirabad Nawab Shah

701020675 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY SHIKARPUR Shikarpur Shikarpur

701020676 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY SHIKARPUR Shikarpur Shikarpur

701020677 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY SUKKUR Sukkur Sukkur City

701020678 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY SUKKUR Sukkur Sukkur City

701020633 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY DADU Dadu Dadu

701020634 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY DADU Dadu Dadu

701020635 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY GHOTKI Ghotki Ghotki

701020636 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY GHOTKI Ghotki Ghotki



IDs Prefix Name of Office DISTRICT TEHSIL
701020637 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY HYDERABAD Hyderabad Hyderabad City

701020638 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY HYDERABAD Hyderabad Hyderabad City

701020639 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY JACOBABAD Jacobabad Jacobabad

701020679 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY TANDO ALLAHYAR Tando Allahyar Tando Allah Yar

701020680 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY TANDO ALLAHYAR Tando Allahyar Tando Allah Yar

701020681 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY TANDO MUHAMMAD KHAN Tando Muhammad Khan Tando Mohd Khan

701020682 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY TANDO MUHAMMAD KHAN Tando Muhammad Khan Tando Mohd Khan

701020683 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY THARPARKAR AT MITHI Tharparkar at Mithi Mithi

701020684 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY THARPARKAR AT MITHI Tharparkar at Mithi Mithi

701020685 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY THATTA Thatta Thatta

701020640 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY JACOBABAD Jacobabad Jacobabad

701020641 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY JAMSHORO Jamshoro Kotri

701020642 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY JAMSHORO Jamshoro Kotri

701020643 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY KAMBAR AT SHAHDADKOT Kambar at Shahdadkot Kambar

701020644 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY KAMBAR AT SHAHDADKOT Kambar at Shahdadkot Kambar

701020645 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY KARACHI CENTRAL Karachi Central North Nazimabad Town

701020646 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY KARACHI CENTRAL Karachi Central Gulberg Town

701020647 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY KARACHI EAST Karachi East Jamshed Town

701020648 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY KARACHI EAST Karachi East Jamshed Town

701020649 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY KARACHI KORANGI Karachi Malir Malir Town

701020650 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY KARACHI KORANGI Karachi Korangi Korangi Town

701020651 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY KARACHI MALIR Karachi Malir Bin Qasim Town

701020652 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY KARACHI MALIR Karachi Malir Malir Town

701020653 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY KARACHI SOUTH Karachi South Saddar Town

701020654 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY KARACHI SOUTH Karachi South Saddar Town

701020655 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY KARACHI WEST Karachi West Orangi Town

701020656 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY KARACHI WEST Karachi West Orangi Town

701020657 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY KASHMORE AT KANDHKOT Kashmore at Kandhkot Kashmore

701020658 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY KASHMORE AT KANDHKOT Kashmore at Kandhkot Kandhkot

701020659 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY KHAIRPUR MIRS Khairpur Mirs Khairpur Mirs

701020660 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY KHAIRPUR MIRS Khairpur Mirs Khairpur Mirs

701020661 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY LARKANA Larkana Larkana



IDs Prefix Name of Office DISTRICT TEHSIL
701020662 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY LARKANA Larkana Larkana

701020663 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY MATIARI Matiari Mitiari

701020664 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY MATIARI Matiari Mitiari

701020686 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY THATTA Thatta Thatta

701020687 DEO DEO OFFICE PRIMARY UMERKOT Umerkot Umerkot

701020688 DEO DEO OFFICE SECONDARY UMERKOT Umerkot Umerkot

702301608 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Mitiari Matiari Mitiari

701708704 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Nawab Shah Shaheed Benazirabad Nawab Shah

700403909 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Mirpur Sakro Thatta Mirpur Sakro

700100105 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Badin Badin Badin

701020605 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Saddar Town Karachi South Saddar Town

701507806 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Kingri Khairpur Mirs Kingri

700301305 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Hyderabad Hyderabad Hyderabad

700510702 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Jhuddo Mirpurkhas Jhuddo

700510703 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Jhuddo Mirpurkhas Jhuddo

700510704 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Jhuddo Mirpurkhas Jhuddo

700502002 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Kot Ghulam Mohd Mirpurkhas Kot Ghulam Mohd

700502003 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Kot Ghulam Mohd Mirpurkhas Kot Ghulam Mohd

700502004 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Kot Ghulam Mohd Mirpurkhas Kot Ghulam Mohd

700502005 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Kot Ghulam Mohd Mirpurkhas Kot Ghulam Mohd

700502106 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Mirpur Khas Mirpurkhas Mirpur Khas

700502107 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Mirpur Khas Mirpurkhas Mirpur Khas

700502108 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Mirpur Khas Mirpurkhas Mirpur Khas

700502109 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Mirpur Khas Mirpurkhas Mirpur Khas

700521904 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Shuja Abad Mirpurkhas Shujaabad

700920809 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Gulshan-e-Iqbal T Karachi East Gulshan-e-Iqbal Town

700920705 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Jamshed Town Karachi East Jamshed Town

700920706 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Jamshed Town Karachi East Jamshed Town

700920707 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Jamshed Town Karachi East Jamshed Town

700920708 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Jamshed Town Karachi East Jamshed Town

702921101 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Korangi Town Karachi Korangi Korangi Town

702921102 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Korangi Town Karachi Korangi Korangi Town
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702921103 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Korangi Town Karachi Korangi Korangi Town

702921109 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Korangi Town Karachi Korangi Korangi Town

702921005 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Landhi Town Karachi Korangi Landhi Town

702921006 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Landhi Town Karachi Korangi Landhi Town

702921007 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Landhi Town Karachi Korangi Landhi Town

702921008 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Landhi Town Karachi Korangi Landhi Town

702921604 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Malir Town Karachi Malir Malir Town

702921605 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Malir Town Karachi Malir Malir Town

702921606 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Malir Town Karachi Malir Malir Town

702921607 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Malir Town Karachi Malir Malir Town

702920901 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Shah Faisal Town Karachi Korangi Shah Faisal Town

702920902 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Shah Faisal Town Karachi Korangi Shah Faisal Town

702920903 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Shah Faisal Town Karachi Korangi Shah Faisal Town

702920904 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Shah Faisal Town Karachi Korangi Shah Faisal Town

702121701 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Bin Qasim Town Karachi Malir Bin Qasim Town

702121707 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Bin Qasim Town Karachi Malir Bin Qasim Town

702121708 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Bin Qasim Town Karachi Malir Bin Qasim Town

702121709 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Bin Qasim Town Karachi Malir Bin Qasim Town

702121802 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Gadap Town Karachi Malir Gadap Town

702121803 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Gadap Town Karachi Malir Gadap Town

702121804 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Gadap Town Karachi Malir Gadap Town

702121805 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Gadap Town Karachi Malir Gadap Town

701020104 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Kemari Town Karachi West Kemari Town

702002306 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Umerkot Umerkot Umerkot

702002307 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Umerkot Umerkot Umerkot

700702803 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Jam Nawaz Ali Sanghar Jam Nawaz Ali

700702804 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Jam Nawaz Ali Sanghar Jam Nawaz Ali

700702905 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Khipro Sanghar Khipro

701407406 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Shikarpur Shikarpur Shikarpur

701407407 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Shikarpur Shikarpur Shikarpur

701407408 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Shikarpur Shikarpur Shikarpur

701809304 TEO TEO Office (P)M, CITY SUKKUR Sukkur Sukkur City
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701809305 TEO TEO Office (S)M, CITY SUKKUR Sukkur Sukkur City

701809306 TEO TEO Office (P)F, CITY SUKKUR Sukkur Sukkur City

701809307 TEO TEO Office (S)F, CITY SUKKUR Sukkur Sukkur City

701810603 TEO TEO Office (P)M, NEW SUKKUR Sukkur New Sukkur

701810604 TEO TEO Office (S)M, NEW SUKKUR Sukkur New Sukkur

701810605 TEO TEO Office (P)F, NEW SUKKUR Sukkur New Sukkur

701810606 TEO TEO Office (S)F, NEW SUKKUR Sukkur New Sukkur

701809105 TEO TEO Office (P)M, PANO AKIL Sukkur Pano Akil

701809106 TEO TEO Office (S)M, PANO AKIL Sukkur Pano Akil

701809107 TEO TEO Office (P)F, PANO AKIL Sukkur Pano Akil

701809108 TEO TEO Office (S)F, PANO AKIL Sukkur Pano Akil

701809201 TEO TEO Office (S)M, ROHRI Sukkur Rohri

701809202 TEO TEO Office (P)F, ROHRI Sukkur Rohri

701809203 TEO TEO Office (S)F, ROHRI Sukkur Rohri

701810501 TEO TEO Office (P)F, SALEHPAT Sukkur Salehpat

701810502 TEO TEO Office (S)F, SALEHPAT Sukkur Salehpat

701810508 TEO TEO Office (P)M, SALEHPAT Sukkur Salehpat

701810509 TEO TEO Office (S)M, SALEHPAT Sukkur Salehpat

702411606 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Chamber Tando Allahyar Chamber

700602401 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Chachro Tharparkar at Mithi Chachro

700602402 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Chachro Tharparkar at Mithi Chachro

700602408 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Chachro Tharparkar at Mithi Chachro

700602409 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Chachro Tharparkar at Mithi Chachro

700602503 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Diplo Tharparkar at Mithi Diplo

700602504 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Diplo Tharparkar at Mithi Diplo

700602505 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Diplo Tharparkar at Mithi Diplo

700602506 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Diplo Tharparkar at Mithi Diplo

700622006 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Islam Kot Tharparkar at Mithi Islamkot

700622007 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Islam Kot Tharparkar at Mithi Islamkot

700622008 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Islam Kot Tharparkar at Mithi Islamkot

700622009 TEO TEO Office (S)F, IslamKot Tharparkar at Mithi Islamkot

700602601 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Mithi Tharparkar at Mithi Mithi
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700602607 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Mithi Tharparkar at Mithi Mithi

700602608 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Mithi Tharparkar at Mithi Mithi

700602609 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Mithi Tharparkar at Mithi Mithi

700602702 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Nagarparkar Tharparkar at Mithi Nagarparkar

700602703 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Nagarparkar Tharparkar at Mithi Nagarparkar

700602704 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Nagarparkar Tharparkar at Mithi Nagarparkar

700602705 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Nagarparkar Tharparkar at Mithi Nagarparkar

700403401 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Ghorabari Thatta Ghorabari

700403402 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Ghorabari Thatta Ghorabari

700403403 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Ghorabari Thatta Ghorabari

700403409 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Ghorabari Thatta Ghorabari

700403604 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Keti Bundar Thatta Keti Bundar

700403605 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Keti Bundar Thatta Keti Bundar

700403606 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Keti Bundar Thatta Keti Bundar

700403607 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Keti Bundar Thatta Keti Bundar

700403901 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Mirpur Sakro Thatta Mirpur Sakro

700403902 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Mirpur Sakro Thatta Mirpur Sakro

700403908 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Mirpur Sakro Thatta Mirpur Sakro

700404203 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Thatta Thatta Thatta

700404204 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Thatta Thatta Thatta

700404205 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Thatta Thatta Thatta

700404206 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Thatta Thatta Thatta

702009603 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Kunri Umerkot Kunri

702009604 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Kunri Umerkot Kunri

700702906 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Khipro Sanghar Khipro

700702907 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Khipro Sanghar Khipro

700702908 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Khipro Sanghar Khipro

700703001 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Sanghar Sanghar Sanghar

702411607 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Chamber Tando Allahyar Chamber

702411608 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Chamber Tando Allahyar Chamber

702411609 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Chamber Tando Allahyar Chamber

702411502 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Jhando Mari Tando Allahyar Jhando Mari
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702411503 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Jhando Mari Tando Allahyar Jhando Mari

700521905 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Shuja Abad Mirpurkhas Shujaabad

700521906 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Shuja Abad Mirpurkhas Shujaabad

700521907 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Shuja Abad Mirpurkhas Shujaabad

700510805 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Sindhri Mirpurkhas Sindhri

700510806 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Sindhri Mirpurkhas Sindhri

700510807 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Sindhri Mirpurkhas Sindhri

700510808 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Sindhri Mirpurkhas Sindhri

701608205 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Bhirya Naushero Feroze Bhirya

701608206 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Bhirya Naushero Feroze Bhirya

701608207 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Bhirya Naushero Feroze Bhirya

701608208 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Bhirya Naushero Feroze Bhirya

701608301 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Kandiaro Naushero Feroze Kandiaro

701608302 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Kandiaro Naushero Feroze Kandiaro

701608303 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Kandiaro Naushero Feroze Kandiaro

701608309 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Kandiaro Naushero Feroze Kandiaro

701611103 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Mehrabpur Naushero Feroze Mehrabpur

701611104 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Mehrabpur Naushero Feroze Mehrabpur

701611105 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Mehrabpur Naushero Feroze Mehrabpur

701611106 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Mehrabpur Naushero Feroze Mehrabpur

701608404 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Moro Naushero Feroze Moro

701608405 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Moro Naushero Feroze Moro

701608407 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Moro Naushero Feroze Moro

701608501 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Naushero Feroz Naushero Feroze Naushero Feroze

701608502 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Naushero Feroz Naushero Feroze Naushero Feroze

701608508 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Naushero Feroz Naushero Feroze Naushero Feroze

701608509 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Naushero Feroz Naushero Feroze Naushero Feroze

702803501 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Jati Sajawal Jati

702803502 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Jati Sajawal Jati

702803508 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Jati Sajawal Jati

702803509 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Jati Sajawal Jati

702803703 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Kharo Chann Sajawal Kharo Chann
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702803704 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Kharo Chann Sajawal Kharo Chann

702803705 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Kharo Chann Sajawal Kharo Chann

700703002 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Sanghar Sanghar Sanghar

700703003 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Sanghar Sanghar Sanghar

700703009 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Sanghar Sanghar Sanghar

700703104 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Shahdadpur Sanghar Shahdadpur

700703106 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Shahdadpur Sanghar Shahdadpur

700703107 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Shahdadpur Sanghar Shahdadpur

700703201 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Sinjhoro Sanghar Sinjhoro

700703202 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Sinjhoro Sanghar Sinjhoro

700703208 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Sinjhoro Sanghar Sinjhoro

700703209 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Sinjhoro Sanghar Sinjhoro

700703303 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Tando Adam Sanghar Tando Adam

700703304 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Tando Adam Sanghar Tando Adam

700703305 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Tando Adam Sanghar Tando Adam

700703306 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Tando Adam Sanghar Tando Adam

701711201 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Daur Shaheed Benazirabad Daur

701711202 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Daur Shaheed Benazirabad Daur

701711203 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Daur Shaheed Benazirabad Daur

701711204 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Daur Shaheed Benazirabad Daur

701708601 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Kazi Ahmed Shaheed Benazirabad Kazi Ahmed

701708607 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Kazi Ahmed Shaheed Benazirabad Kazi Ahmed

701708608 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Kazi Ahmed Shaheed Benazirabad Kazi Ahmed

701708609 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Kazi Ahmed Shaheed Benazirabad Kazi Ahmed

701708702 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Nawab Shah Shaheed Benazirabad Nawab Shah

701708703 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Nawab Shah Shaheed Benazirabad Nawab Shah

701708806 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Sakrand Shaheed Benazirabad Sakrand

701708808 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Sakrand Shaheed Benazirabad Sakrand

701708809 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Sakrand Shaheed Benazirabad Sakrand

701407102 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Garhi Yasin Shikarpur Garhi Yasin

701407103 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Garhi Yasin Shikarpur Garhi Yasin

701407104 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Garhi Yasin Shikarpur Garhi Yasin
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701407105 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Garhi Yasin Shikarpur Garhi Yasin

701407206 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Khanpur Shikarpur Khanpur

701407207 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Khanpur Shikarpur Khanpur

701407208 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Khanpur Shikarpur Khanpur

701407209 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Khanpur Shikarpur Khanpur

701407301 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Lakhi Shikarpur Lakhi

701407302 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Lakhi Shikarpur Lakhi

701407303 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Lakhi Shikarpur Lakhi

701407304 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Lakhi Shikarpur Lakhi

702411504 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Jhando Mari Tando Allahyar Jhando Mari

702411505 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Jhando Mari Tando Allahyar Jhando Mari

702401701 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Tando Allah Yar Tando Allahyar Tando Allah Yar

702401707 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Tando Allah Yar Tando Allahyar Tando Allah Yar

702401708 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Tando Allah Yar Tando Allahyar Tando Allah Yar

702401709 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Tando Allah Yar Tando Allahyar Tando Allah Yar

702511801 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Bulri Shah Karim Tando Muhammad Khan Bulri Shah Karim

701407405 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Shikarpur Shikarpur Shikarpur

702511802 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Bulri Shah Karim Tando Muhammad Khan Bulri Shah Karim

702511803 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Bulri Shah Karim Tando Muhammad Khan Bulri Shah Karim

702511809 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Bulri Shah Karim Tando Muhammad Khan Bulri Shah Karim

702511705 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Tando Ghulam Hyde Tando Muhammad Khan Tando Ghulam Hyder

702511706 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Tando Ghulam Hyde Tando Muhammad Khan Tando Ghulam Hyder

702511707 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Tando Ghulam Hyde Tando Muhammad Khan Tando Ghulam Hyder

702511708 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Tando Ghulam Hyde Tando Muhammad Khan Tando Ghulam Hyder

702501801 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Tando Mohd Khan Tando Muhammad Khan Tando Mohd Khan

702501802 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Tando Mohd Khan Tando Muhammad Khan Tando Mohd Khan

702501803 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Tando Mohd Khan Tando Muhammad Khan Tando Mohd Khan

702501804 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Tando Mohd Khan Tando Muhammad Khan Tando Mohd Khan

701311001 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Bakrani Larkana Bakrani

701311007 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Bakrani Larkana Bakrani

701311008 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Bakrani Larkana Bakrani

701311009 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Bakrani Larkana Bakrani
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701306404 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Dokri Larkana Dokri

701306405 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Dokri Larkana Dokri

701306406 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Dokri Larkana Dokri

701306407 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Dokri Larkana Dokri

701306601 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Larkana Larkana Larkana

701306602 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Larkana Larkana Larkana

701306608 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Larkana Larkana Larkana

701306609 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Larkana Larkana Larkana

701306803 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Rato Dero Larkana Rato Dero

701306804 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Rato Dero Larkana Rato Dero

701306805 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Rato Dero Larkana Rato Dero

701306806 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Rato Dero Larkana Rato Dero

702301204 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Hala Matiari Hala

702301205 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Hala Matiari Hala

702301206 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Hala Matiari Hala

702301207 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Hala Matiari Hala

702301601 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Mitiari Matiari Mitiari

702301602 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Mitiari Matiari Mitiari

702301609 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Mitiari Matiari Mitiari

702311403 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Saeedabad Matiari Saeedabad

702311404 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Saeedabad Matiari Saeedabad

702311405 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Saeedabad Matiari Saeedabad

702311406 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Saeedabad Matiari Saeedabad

700501901 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Digri Mirpurkhas Digri

700501907 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Digri Mirpurkhas Digri

700501908 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Digri Mirpurkhas Digri

702009606 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Kunri Umerkot Kunri

702009501 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Pithoro Umerkot Pithoro

702009502 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Pithoro Umerkot Pithoro

702009508 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Pithoro Umerkot Pithoro

702009509 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Pithoro Umerkot Pithoro

702002201 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Samaro Umerkot Samaro



IDs Prefix Name of Office DISTRICT TEHSIL
702002202 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Samaro Umerkot Samaro

702002203 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Samaro Umerkot Samaro

702002209 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Samaro Umerkot Samaro

702002304 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Umerkot Umerkot Umerkot

702002305 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Umerkot Umerkot Umerkot

702803706 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Kharo Chann Sajawal Kharo Chann

702803801 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Mirpur Bithoro Sajawal Mirpur Bithoro

702803807 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Mirpur Bithoro Sajawal Mirpur Bithoro

702803808 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Mirpur Bithoro Sajawal Mirpur Bithoro

702803809 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Mirpur Bithoro Sajawal Mirpur Bithoro

700501909 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Digri Mirpurkhas Digri

700510901 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Hussain Bux Mari Mirpurkhas Hussain Bux Mari

700510902 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Hussain Bux Mari Mirpurkhas Hussain Bux Mari

700510903 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Hussain Bux Mari Mirpurkhas Hussain Bux Mari

700510909 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Hussain Bux Mari Mirpurkhas Hussain Bux Mari

701510004 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Sobhodero Khairpur Mirs Sobhodero

700510701 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Jhuddo Mirpurkhas Jhuddo

702804002 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Shah Bundar Sajawal Shah Bundar

702804003 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Shah Bundar Sajawal Shah Bundar

702804004 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Shah Bundar Sajawal Shah Bundar

702804005 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Shah Bundar Sajawal Shah Bundar

702804106 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Sujawal Sajawal Sujawal

702804108 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Sujawal Sajawal Sujawal

702804109 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Sujawal Sajawal Sujawal

700702801 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Jam Nawaz Ali Sanghar Jam Nawaz Ali

700702802 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Jam Nawaz Ali Sanghar Jam Nawaz Ali

701910203 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Khan Garh Ghotki Khan Garh

701910204 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Khan Garh Ghotki Khan Garh

701909002 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Mirpur Mathelo Ghotki Mirpur Mathelo

701909003 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Mirpur Mathelo Ghotki Mirpur Mathelo

701909004 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Mirpur Mathelo Ghotki Mirpur Mathelo

701909005 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Mirpur Mathelo Ghotki Mirpur Mathelo



IDs Prefix Name of Office DISTRICT TEHSIL
701120408 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Orangi Town Karachi West Orangi Town

701120409 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Orangi Town Karachi West Orangi Town

701120201 TEO TEO Office (S)F, SITE Town Karachi West SITE Town

701120207 TEO TEO Office (P)M, SITE Town Karachi West SITE Town

701120208 TEO TEO Office (S)M, SITE Town Karachi West SITE Town

701120209 TEO TEO Office (P)F, SITE Town Karachi West SITE Town

702606104 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Kandhkot Kashmore at Kandhkot Kandhkot

702606105 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Kandhkot Kashmore at Kandhkot Kandhkot

702606106 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Kandhkot Kashmore at Kandhkot Kandhkot

702606107 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Kandhkot Kashmore at Kandhkot Kandhkot

702606201 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Kashmore Kashmore at Kandhkot Kashmore

702606202 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Kashmore Kashmore at Kandhkot Kashmore

702606208 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Kashmore Kashmore at Kandhkot Kashmore

702606209 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Kashmore Kashmore at Kandhkot Kashmore

702611903 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Tangwani Kashmore at Kandhkot Tangwani

702611904 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Tangwani Kashmore at Kandhkot Tangwani

702611905 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Tangwani Kashmore at Kandhkot Tangwani

702611906 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Tangwani Kashmore at Kandhkot Tangwani

701507501 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Faiz Ganj Khairpur Mirs Faiz Ganj

701507502 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Faiz Ganj Khairpur Mirs Faiz Ganj

701507503 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Faiz Ganj Khairpur Mirs Faiz Ganj

701507509 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Faiz Ganj Khairpur Mirs Faiz Ganj

701507604 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Gambat Khairpur Mirs Gambat

701507605 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Gambat Khairpur Mirs Gambat

701507606 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Gambat Khairpur Mirs Gambat

701507607 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Gambat Khairpur Mirs Gambat

701507701 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Khairpur Mirs Khairpur Mirs Khairpur Mirs

701507702 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Khairpur Mirs Khairpur Mirs Khairpur Mirs

701507708 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Khairpur Mirs Khairpur Mirs Khairpur Mirs

701507709 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Khairpur Mirs Khairpur Mirs Khairpur Mirs

701507803 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Kingri Khairpur Mirs Kingri

701507804 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Kingri Khairpur Mirs Kingri



IDs Prefix Name of Office DISTRICT TEHSIL
701507805 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Kingri Khairpur Mirs Kingri

701507901 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Kot Diji Khairpur Mirs Kot Diji

701507907 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Kot Diji Khairpur Mirs Kot Diji

701507908 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Kot Diji Khairpur Mirs Kot Diji

701507909 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Kot Diji Khairpur Mirs Kot Diji

701508002 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Mirwah Khairpur Mirs Mirwah

701508003 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Mirwah Khairpur Mirs Mirwah

701508004 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Mirwah Khairpur Mirs Mirwah

701508005 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Mirwah Khairpur Mirs Mirwah

701508106 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Nara Khairpur Mirs Nara

701508107 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Nara Khairpur Mirs Nara

701508108 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Nara Khairpur Mirs Nara

701508109 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Nara Khairpur Mirs Nara

701510001 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Sobhodero Khairpur Mirs Sobhodero

701510002 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Sobhodero Khairpur Mirs Sobhodero

701020105 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Kemari Town Karachi West Kemari Town

701020106 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Kemari Town Karachi West Kemari Town

701020107 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Kemari Town Karachi West Kemari Town

701020501 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Lyari Town Karachi South Lyari Town

701020502 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Lyari Town Karachi South Lyari Town

701020508 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Lyari Town Karachi South Lyari Town

701020509 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Lyari Town Karachi South Lyari Town

701020603 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Saddar Town Karachi South Saddar Town

701020604 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Saddar Town Karachi South Saddar Town

701020606 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Saddar Town Karachi South Saddar Town

701120302 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Baldia Town Karachi West Baldia Town

701120303 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Baldia Town Karachi West Baldia Town

701120304 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Baldia Town Karachi West Baldia Town

701120305 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Baldia Town Karachi West Baldia Town

701120406 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Orangi Town Karachi West Orangi Town

701120407 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Orangi Town Karachi West Orangi Town

701510003 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Sobhodero Khairpur Mirs Sobhodero



IDs Prefix Name of Office DISTRICT TEHSIL
701909406 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Ubauro Ghotki Ubauro

701909407 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Ubauro Ghotki Ubauro

701909408 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Ubauro Ghotki Ubauro

701909409 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Ubauro Ghotki Ubauro

700301302 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Hyderabad Hyderabad Hyderabad

700301303 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Hyderabad Hyderabad Hyderabad

700301304 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Hyderabad Hyderabad Hyderabad

700301406 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Hyderabad City Hyderabad Hyderabad City

700301407 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Hyderabad City Hyderabad Hyderabad City

700301408 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Hyderabad City Hyderabad Hyderabad City

702706508 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Kambar Kambar at Shahdadkot Kambar

702706509 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Kambar Kambar at Shahdadkot Kambar

702706702 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Miro Khan Kambar at Shahdadkot Miro Khan

702706703 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Miro Khan Kambar at Shahdadkot Miro Khan

702706704 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Miro Khan Kambar at Shahdadkot Miro Khan

702706705 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Miro Khan Kambar at Shahdadkot Miro Khan

702712101 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Naseerabad Kambar at Shahdadkot Naseerabad

702712102 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Naseerabad Kambar at Shahdadkot Naseerabad

702712103 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Naseerabad Kambar at Shahdadkot Naseerabad

702712109 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Naseerabad Kambar at Shahdadkot Naseerabad

702712005 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Qubo Saeed Khan Kambar at Shahdadkot Qubo Saeed Khan

702712006 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Qubo Saeed Khan Kambar at Shahdadkot Qubo Saeed Khan

702712007 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Qubo Saeed Khan Kambar at Shahdadkot Qubo Saeed Khan

702712008 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Qubo Saeed Khan Kambar at Shahdadkot Qubo Saeed Khan

702706906 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Shahdadkot Kambar at Shahdadkot Shahdadkot

702706907 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Shahdadkot Kambar at Shahdadkot Shahdadkot

702706908 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Shahdadkot Kambar at Shahdadkot Shahdadkot

702706909 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Shahdadkot Kambar at Shahdadkot Shahdadkot

702712204 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Sijawal Junejo Kambar at Shahdadkot Sijawal Junejo

700100102 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Badin Badin Badin

700100103 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Badin Badin Badin

700100104 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Badin Badin Badin



IDs Prefix Name of Office DISTRICT TEHSIL
700100206 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Golarchi-S.F.Rao Badin Golarchi-S.F.Rao

700100207 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Golarchi-S.F.Rao Badin Golarchi-S.F.Rao

700100208 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Golarchi-S.F.Rao Badin Golarchi-S.F.Rao

700100209 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Golarchi-S.F.Rao Badin Golarchi-S.F.Rao

700100301 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Matli Badin Matli

700100302 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Matli Badin Matli

700100303 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Matli Badin Matli

700100304 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Matli Badin Matli

700110401 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Talhar Badin Talhar

700110402 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Talhar Badin Talhar

700110403 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Talhar Badin Talhar

700110409 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Talhar Badin Talhar

700100405 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Tando Bago Badin Tando Bago

700100406 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Tando Bago Badin Tando Bago

700100407 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Tando Bago Badin Tando Bago

700100408 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Tando Bago Badin Tando Bago

700200504 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Dadu Dadu Dadu

700200505 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Dadu Dadu Dadu

700301409 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Hyderabad City Hyderabad Hyderabad City

700301501 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Latifabad Hyderabad Latifabad

700301502 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Latifabad Hyderabad Latifabad

700301503 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Latifabad Hyderabad Latifabad

700301504 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Latifabad Hyderabad Latifabad

700310105 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Qasimabad Hyderabad Qasimabad

700310106 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Qasimabad Hyderabad Qasimabad

700310107 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Qasimabad Hyderabad Qasimabad

700310108 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Qasimabad Hyderabad Qasimabad

701205901 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Garhi Khairo Jacobabad Garhi Khairo

701205902 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Garhi Khairo Jacobabad Garhi Khairo

701205903 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Garhi Khairo Jacobabad Garhi Khairo

701205904 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Garhi Khairo Jacobabad Garhi Khairo

701206005 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Jacobabad Jacobabad Jacobabad



IDs Prefix Name of Office DISTRICT TEHSIL
701206006 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Jacobabad Jacobabad Jacobabad

701206007 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Jacobabad Jacobabad Jacobabad

701206008 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Jacobabad Jacobabad Jacobabad

701206301 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Thull Jacobabad Thull

701206302 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Thull Jacobabad Thull

701206303 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Thull Jacobabad Thull

701206309 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Thull Jacobabad Thull

702200806 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Kotri Jamshoro Kotri

702712205 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Sijawal Junejo Kambar at Shahdadkot Sijawal Junejo

702712206 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Sijawal Junejo Kambar at Shahdadkot Sijawal Junejo

702712207 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Sijawal Junejo Kambar at Shahdadkot Sijawal Junejo

702707001 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Warrah Kambar at Shahdadkot Warrah

702707002 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Warrah Kambar at Shahdadkot Warrah

702707003 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Warrah Kambar at Shahdadkot Warrah

702707004 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Warrah Kambar at Shahdadkot Warrah

700821406 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Gulberg Town Karachi Central Gulberg Town

700821407 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Gulberg Town Karachi Central Gulberg Town

700821408 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Gulberg Town Karachi Central Gulberg Town

700821409 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Gulberg Town Karachi Central Gulberg Town

700821501 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Liaqatabad Town Karachi Central Liaqatabad Town

700821502 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Liaqatabad Town Karachi Central Liaqatabad Town

700821503 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Liaqatabad Town Karachi Central Liaqatabad Town

700821504 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Liaqatabad Town Karachi Central Liaqatabad Town

700821302 TEO TEO Office (P)M, New Karachi Town Karachi Central New Karachi Town

700821303 TEO TEO Office (S)M, New Karachi Town Karachi Central New Karachi Town

700821304 TEO TEO Office (P)F, New Karachi Town Karachi Central New Karachi Town

700821305 TEO TEO Office (S)F, New Karachi Town Karachi Central New Karachi Town

700821201 TEO TEO Office (S)F, North Nazimabad T Karachi Central North Nazimabad Town

700821207 TEO TEO Office (P)M, North Nazimabad T Karachi Central North Nazimabad Town

700200506 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Dadu Dadu Dadu

700200507 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Dadu Dadu Dadu

700200601 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Johi Dadu Johi



IDs Prefix Name of Office DISTRICT TEHSIL
700200602 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Johi Dadu Johi

700200608 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Johi Dadu Johi

700200609 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Johi Dadu Johi

700200703 TEO TEO Office (P)M, K N Shah Dadu K N Shah

700200704 TEO TEO Office (S)M, K N Shah Dadu K N Shah

700200705 TEO TEO Office (P)F, K N Shah Dadu K N Shah

700200706 TEO TEO Office (S)F, K N Shah Dadu K N Shah

700200901 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Mehar Dadu Mehar

700200907 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Mehar Dadu Mehar

700200908 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Mehar Dadu Mehar

700200909 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Mehar Dadu Mehar

701910305 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Daharki Ghotki Daharki

701910306 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Daharki Ghotki Daharki

701910307 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Daharki Ghotki Daharki

701910308 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Daharki Ghotki Daharki

701908901 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Ghotki Ghotki Ghotki

701908907 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Ghotki Ghotki Ghotki

701908908 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Ghotki Ghotki Ghotki

701908909 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Ghotki Ghotki Ghotki

701910201 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Khan Garh Ghotki Khan Garh

701910202 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Khan Garh Ghotki Khan Garh

702200807 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Kotri Jamshoro Kotri

702200808 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Kotri Jamshoro Kotri

702200809 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Kotri Jamshoro Kotri

702211301 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Manjhand Jamshoro Manjhand

702211302 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Manjhand Jamshoro Manjhand

702211303 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Manjhand Jamshoro Manjhand

702211309 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Manjhand Jamshoro Manjhand

702201001 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Sehwan Jamshoro Sehwan

702201002 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Sehwan Jamshoro Sehwan

702201003 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Sehwan Jamshoro Sehwan

702201004 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Sehwan Jamshoro Sehwan



IDs Prefix Name of Office DISTRICT TEHSIL
702201105 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Thana Bula Khan Jamshoro Thana Bula Khan

702201106 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Thana Bula Khan Jamshoro Thana Bula Khan

702201107 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Thana Bula Khan Jamshoro Thana Bula Khan

702201108 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Thana Bula Khan Jamshoro Thana Bula Khan

702706501 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Kambar Kambar at Shahdadkot Kambar

702706507 TEO TEO Office (P)M, Kambar Kambar at Shahdadkot Kambar

700821208 TEO TEO Office (S)M, North Nazimabad T Karachi Central North Nazimabad Town

700821209 TEO TEO Office (P)F, North Nazimabad T Karachi Central North Nazimabad Town

700920801 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Gulshan-e-Iqbal T Karachi East Gulshan-e-Iqbal Town

700920802 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Gulshan-e-Iqbal T Karachi East Gulshan-e-Iqbal Town

700920803 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Gulshan-e-Iqbal T Karachi East Gulshan-e-Iqbal Town

701708705 TEO TEO Office (S)F, Nawab Shah Shaheed Benazirabad Nawab Shah

701608406 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Moro Naushero Feroze Moro

702804107 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Sujawal Sajawal Sujawal

700703105 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Shahdadpur Sanghar Shahdadpur

701708807 TEO TEO Office (S)M, Sakrand Shaheed Benazirabad Sakrand

702009605 TEO TEO Office (P)F, Kunri Umerkot Kunri

701809209 TEO TEO Office (P)M, ROHRI Sukkur Rohri


